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Cross Stitch Quest

Grid Size:
Design Area:

Legend:
RN 2
B 2]
Wl [2]
BIE 21
@] 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

60W x 87H
4.14" x 6.07" (58 x 85 stitches)

3801
3805
3609
996
307

christmas red - It
cyclamen pink
plum - ul It
electric blue - md
lemon

(8 stitches)
(250 stitches)
(1511 stitches)
(32 stitches)
(301 stitches)

DRIC] 2]
@I [2]
X[ ] [2]
QN 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

743
967
3865
310

yellow - md
apricot - vy It
winter white
black

Cross Stitch [uest

32 stitches)
83 stitches)
98 stitches)
620 stitches)
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